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TRENIRT I 2 Double-row design
FERTHERESUE

d 75 mm REF

D 115 mm ME

B 30 mm BE

Cyr 112,000 N BAEEshE T, BA

Cor 146,000 N ERERHHF 0 Eh

Cur 21,400 N ESRIBH, A

N G Grease 9,300 1/min FERBR IR R

NG oil 11,000 1/min SHAEER PRAT R

~m 1.005 kg g8

Internal clearance smaller than C2

SCHAEFFLER

The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/374765?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/374765?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us
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87 mm

h12

107.3 mm

H12

103.2 mm

1 mm

1.1 mm

105 mm

2.3 mm

-30 °C

120 °C

SCHAEFFLER

Diameter shaft shoulder

Diameter shaft shoulder tolerance
Diameter of housing shoulder
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Injection pitch diameter min
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The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

